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CompliantCompliantR18R18 Pushbutton Switches

SPECIFICATIONS BUTTON COLOR CHART:

Model No. TYPE
R18-21A

R18-21B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)

R18-21C ON-(OFF)

Model No. TYPE
R18-23A

R18-23B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)

R18-23C ON-(OFF)

Model No. TYPE
R18-25A

R18-25B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)

R18-25C ON-(OFF)

Model No. TYPE
R18-27A

R18-27B

OFF-(ON)

ON-(OFF)

Model No. TYPE
R18-27C ON-OFF

Model No. TYPE
R18-29A OFF-(ON)

R18-29C ON-OFF

Model No. TYPE
R18-29B ON-(OFF)

COLOR NO. COLOR COLOR NO. COLOR

1

2

3

5White

*RoHS Compliant: Please add a code "H" to part number. �
For example: R18-25A-3-H

Black

Red (Std.)

Yellow

6

7

Green

Blue

Model No. TYPE
R18-24A

R18-24B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)

Model No. TYPE
R18-26A

R18-26B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)

Model No. TYPE
R18-28A OFF-(ON)

38
.4

3.
56.
5

9

13
.8

5.
6

4.8
10.5

M11.65

15.5
11

3

5

5.
6

4.
6

3
5

4.
6

38
.4

3.
56.
5

9

13
.8

5.
6

4.8
10.5

M11.65

19
12

.189
4.80

.079
2.002

4.
8

0.9

M7*P0.75

6

4

7

9.5

5.
8

10
.3

27
.6

3.
5

3
5

5.
6

4.
6

38
.4

3.
56.
5

9

13
.8

5.
6

4.8
10.5

M11.65

20.2
15.2

3
5

5.
6

4.
6

38
.4

3.
5

6.
5

9

13
.8

5.
6

4.8
10.5

M11.65

15.5
11

2.41
1 5.

8 4.7
10.2

10.2

36
.5
8

14
.1
5

7.
4

.016

.3
86

9.
80

1.
11
8

28
.4
0

.4
96

12
.6
0

.0
87

2.
20

.276

M7*0.75

7.00
.236
6.00

0.40.154
3.90 .374

9.50

P

3.
7

17
.9

8

13.9

11.95

1.2

8.8

3.
02

13.9

8.8

10.6
4.8

6.
8

1.45

P

3.
7

17
.9

6.
7

13.9

11.95

8.8

13.9
8.8

10.6
3

P 4
23
.5

5.
4

13.9

12

8.8

13.9
8.8

10.6
2



D-24

R
O

C
K

E
R

S
L

ID
E

PU
SH

BU
TT

O
N

D
IP

T
A

C
T

T
O

G
G

L
E

IN
D

E
X

IN
D

E
X

R18R18 CompliantCompliantPushbutton Switches

SPECIFICATIONS

±

Model No. TYPE
S18-21A

S18-21B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)

Model No. TYPE
S18-23A

S18-23B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)

Model No. TYPE
S18-25A

S18-25B

OFF-ON

OFF-(ON)
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*RoHS Compliant: Please add a code "H" to part number. For example: S18-23A-H


